—
S M A RT P OW ER
2-pole OTDC switch-disconnectors for 1500V DC
Small sized with increased efficiency
and performance
OTDC315…800F_ and OTDC250…600UF_
DC switch-disconnectors optimized for photovoltaic
(PV) and Energy Storage Systems (ESS) applications.

——
03
Type designation key
for OTDC315…800F
& OTDC250…600UF
OTDC250…600, 1000 VDC and 1500 VDC OTDC315…800, 1000 VDC and 1500 VDC
DC switch-disconnectors accessory guide
1. Switch-disconnector
2. Shaft
3.  Pistol handle
4. Direct mount handle
5. Phase barrier
6. Connection bar
7. Shroud
8. Auxiliary contact
9. Mechanical lug
Please note that not all listed accessories are automatically
included in your order.
Please note that not all listed accessories are automatically
included in your order.
—
NOTE: The information in this image applies to both IEC
and UL versions of the depicted product.
6
1
7
2
5
3
4
DC switch-disconnectors accessory guide
1. Switch-disconnector
2. Shaft
3. Pistol handle
4. Direct mount handle
5. Phase barrier
6. Terminal shrouds
7. Auxiliary contact
—
NOTE: The information in this image applies to IEC version of the depicted product.
UL
9
A
K
K
10
74
9
2
A
6
19
1
-
7/
20
19
—
ABB Oy
Protection and Connection
P.O. Box 622
FI-65101 Vaasa
Finland
Find the address of your local
sales organization on the ABB
homepage:
More information on the available OTDC types
and technical ratings from the OTDC catalog
or directly from the OTDC websites.
OTDC switch-disconnectors
catalog